P3+dc

cod. 44173

3 way splitter with D/C direct passage from output to input (monodirectional)

Frequency

Insertion loss dB
5+40 MHz

40+470 MHz
470+1000 MHz
1000+1750 MHz
1750+2050 MHz
2050+2400 MHz

Separation output-output dB
DC passing

Connector

N inputs

Outputs

5+ 2400 MHz

7,5
7,5
8
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